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119 - 100m Lelaki - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 10.32 DANISH IFTIKHAR BIN MUHAMMAD RO UPSI 2025
National Record m 10.09 Muhd Azeem Fahmi 2022
Heat 1 Start Time: 03:35 pm Wind: +0.2 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team  Result React Remark
1 C-115 PENGIRAN AIDIL AUF BIN HAJAM@PG. ROSLIE KKMAS  10.53
2 Z-260  ALIFF IMAN BIN MOHD FAHIMI UPM 10.65
3 Z-261 MOHAMMAD THAQIF BIN MOHAMMAD HISHAM UPM 10.82
4 U-241 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN KAMARZAMAN UNIMAP  10.83
5 U-238 MOHAMMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAMAL UNIMAP  10.88
6 Z-258 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHAMAD AKHIR UPM 10.93
7 A-102  YAP CHUN WAN HELP 11.04
8 R-214  MUHAMMAD RIZAL MIKHAIL BIN MOHD ROMZI UM 11.16
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Summary

Rank Heat Bib

1 1 C-115
2 1 Z-260
3 1 Z-261
4 1 U-241
5 1 U-238
6 1 Z-258
7 1 A-102
8 1 R-214

100m Lelaki

Name

PENGIRAN AIDIL AUF BIN HAJAM@PG. ROSLIE
ALIFF IMAN BIN MOHD FAHIMI

MOHAMMAD THAQIF BIN MOHAMMAD HISHAM
MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN KAMARZAMAN
MOHAMMAD RAIMI BIN MUSTAFFA KAMAL
MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN MOHAMAD AKHIR
YAP CHUN WAN

MUHAMMAD RIZAL MIKHAIL BIN MOHD ROMZI
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KKMAS
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UNIMAP

UPM
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Result

10.53

10.65

10.82

10.83

10.88

10.93

11.04

11.16

Remark

Timing by Innotex

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIOSHIP SIRI 1 2025
KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG, JOHOR
25 - 27 April 2025
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